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Aston Martin_Products -

VEHICLE / TYPE OF SYSTEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION PRICE TAILPIPE PIPE DIA
(mm)

Vantage 4.3 V8 Coupe_2005 and later

Hi-Flow Sports Cats MSAM101 LH Hi-Flow Sports Catalyst Assembly €967.50 60.00
MSAM102 RH Hi-Flow Sports Catalyst Assembly €967.50
TOTAL: €1935.00
Cat-back MSAM103 Connecting Pipe €112.50 60.00
MSAM104 Centre Section €270.00
MSAM105 LH Connecting Pipe €112.50
MSAM106 RH Connecting Pipe €112.50
MSAM107 Rear Section €675.00
MSAM108 x2  Silencer-to-OE Tip Connecting Pipes €330.00
TOTAL: €1612.50
Full System MSAM101 LH Hi-Flow Sports Catalyst Assembly €967.50 60.00
MSAM102 RH Hi-Flow Sports Catalyst Assembly €967.50
MSAM103 Connecting Pipe €112.50
MSAM104 Centre Section €270.00
MSAM105 LH Connecting Pipe €112.50
MSAM106 RH Connecting Pipe €112.50
MSAM107 Rear Section €675.00
MSAM108 x2  Silencer-to-OE Tip Connecting Pipes €330.00
TOTAL: €3547.50
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Audi_Products

VEHICLE / TYPE OF SYSTEM

A3 1.8T 2WD 3 & 5 door_1996 and later

Large Bore Downpipe and Hi-Flow Sports Cat

Cat-back

Cat-back - with front silencer bypass pipe

(non-resonated)

PART NO.

MSVW257

MSVW167
MSVYW168
MSAU269

MSVW167REP

MSYW168
MSAU269

A3 1.9TDI90/100/ 110/ 130 BHP-1996 and later

Large-bore Downpipe - Removes the catalyst

(will still pass MOT emissions test)

Cat-back - Non-resonated (louder -
recommended on Diesels)

Cat-back - Non-resonated (louder -

recommended on Diesels)

Cat-back - Resonated (quieter)

Cat-back - Resonated (quieter)

A3 3.2 V6 quattro 3 door & 5 door Sportback_2003 and later

Cat-back

A3 2.0 TDI 140bhp_2004 and later

Downpipe - Cat replacement pipe

Cat-back

Cat-back - With Front Silencer Bypass Pipe

MSVW124

MSVW167REP

MSVW168
MSVYW170

MSVW167REP

MSYW168
MSVYW169

MSVW167
MSVW168
MSVW170

MSVW167
MSVYW168
MSVW169

MSAU250
MSAU251
MSAU252
MSAU252/1

MSAU282

MSAU283
MSAU284
MSAU285

MSAU283REP
MSAU284
MSAU285

A3 2.0T FSI quattro SportBack and 3 door_2004 and later

Large Bore Downpipe and Hi-Flow Sports Cat

Cat-back - Non-resonated (Louder)

Cat-back - Resonated (Quieter)
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MSAU287
MSAU288

MSAU289REP
MSAU290

MSAU289
MSAU290

DESCRIPTION

Large-bore downpipe and hi-flow sports

catalyst
TOTAL:

Front Silencer
Axle Pipe
Rear Silencer
TOTAL:

Front Silencer Replacement Pipe

Axle Pipe
Rear Silencer
TOTAL:

Large Bore Downpipe

TOTAL:

Front Silencer Replacement Pipe

Axle Pipe
Rear Silencer

TOTAL:

Front Silencer Replacement Pipe

Axle Pipe
Rear Silencer
TOTAL:

Front Silencer
Axle Pipe
Rear Silencer

TOTAL:

Front Silencer
Axle Pipe
Rear Silencer
TOTAL:

Connecting Sleeve
Centre Section
Rear Silencer
Tailpipe Assembly
TOTAL:

Large-bore Downpipe (no catalyst)
TOTAL:

Front Silencer

Rear Connecting Pipe
Rear Silencer
TOTAL:

Front Silencer Replacement Pipe
Rear Connecting Pipe

Rear Silencer

TOTAL:

Hi-Flow Sports Cat & Downpipe
Connecting Pipe
TOTAL:

Centre Section Replacement Pipe
Rear Silencer

TOTAL:

Centre Section
Rear Silencer

PRICE

€564.00

€564.00

€145.20
€52.80

€287.78

€485.78

€111.23

€52.80
€287.78
€451.80

€205.42

€205.42
€111.23

€52.80
€297.00

€461.03
€111.23

€52.80
€297.00
€461.03

€145.20
€52.80
€297.00

€495.00

€145.20
€52.80

€297.00

€495.00

€12.00
€262.50
€328.50
€117.00
€720.00

€217.42
€217.42

€195.52
€48.68

€327.53

€571.72

€110.93
€48.68

€327.53

€487.13

€742.50
€44.25
€786.75

€130.80
€353.92
€484.72

€233.48
€353.92

A e
e
TAILPIPE PIPE DIA
(mm)
76.20
76.20
Twin 76.2mm Jet
76.20
Twin 76.2mm Jet
63.50
63.50
Twin 50.8mm
Discrete
63.50
Twin 76.2mm Jet
63.50
Twin 50.8mm
Discrete
63.50
Twin 76.2mm Jet
63.50
Twin 76.2mm Jet
63.50
63.50
Twin 76.2mm Jet
63.50
Twin 76.2mm Jet
69.85
69.85
Twin 76.2mm Jet
69.85
Twin 76.2mm Jet
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Turbo-back including Hi-Flow Sports Cat - MSAU287
Non-resonated (Louder)
MSAU288
MSAU289REP
MSAU290

Turbo-back including Hi-Flow Sports Cat - MSAU287
Resonated (Quieter)
MSAU288
MSAU289
MSAU290

A3 2.0T FSi 2WD Sportback and 3 door_2003 and later

TOTAL:

Hi-Flow Sports Cat & Downpipe

Connecting Pipe

Centre Section Replacement Pipe

Rear Silencer
TOTAL:

Hi-Flow Sports Cat & Downpipe

Connecting Pipe
Centre Section
Rear Silencer
TOTAL:

Hi-Flow Sports Cat & Downpipe

Connecting Pipe
TOTAL:

Non-Resonated Centre Section
Rear Silencer

MSVW260/1 x2 Tailpipe Assembly

Hi-Flow Sports Cat and Downpipe MSAU287
MSAU288
Cat-back - non-Resonated MSVW259
MSYW260
Cat-back - Resonated MSVW263
MSVW260

TOTAL:

Resonated Centre Section
Rear Silencer

MSVW260/1 x2 Tailpipe Assembly

TOTAL:

A4 1.8T B6 2WD Saloon - Avant 163BHP (5 speed)_2001 - 2005

Hi-Flow Sports Cat MSAU241

Cat-back - with 100mm detachable trims MSAU242
MSAU243/1
MSAU243
MSAU244
MSAU245
MSAU273 x2

Cat-back - with 90mm detachable trims MSAU242
MSAU243/1
MSAU243
MSAU244
MSAU245
MSAU248 x2

Hi-Flow Cat Assembly
TOTAL:

Downpipe - 5 Speed
Connecting Pipe
Centre Silencer

LH Rear Silencer

RH Rear Silencer
100mm Trim Assembly
TOTAL:

Downpipe - 5 Speed
Connecting Pipe
Centre Silencer

LH Rear Silencer

RH Rear Silencer
90mm Trim Assembly
TOTAL:

A4 1.8T B6 2WD Saloon - Avant 190BHP (6 speed)_2003 - 2005

Hi-Flow Sports Cat MSAU279

Cat-back - with 100mm detachable trims MSAU257
MSAU243/1
MSAU243
MSAU244
MSAU245
MSAU273 x2

Cat-back - with 90mm detachable trims MSAU257
MSAU243/1
MSAU243
MSAU244
MSAU245
MSAU248 x2

A4 1.8T B6 Multitronic 2WD Saloon and Avant_2001 to 2005

Cat-back MSAU345
MSAU243/1
MSAU243
MSAU244
MSAU245
MSAU273 x2

Hi-Flow Sports Cat Assembly
TOTAL:

Downpipe (6 speed)
Connecting Pipe
Centre Silencer

LH Rear Silencer

RH Rear Silencer
100mm Trim Assembly
TOTAL:

Downpipe (6 speed)
Connecting Pipe
Centre Silencer

LH Rear Silencer

RH Rear Silencer
90mm Trim Assembly
TOTAL:

Front Pipe
Connecting Pipe
Centre Silencer

LH Rear Silencer

RH Rear Silencer
100mm Trim Assembly
TOTAL:

A4 1.8T B6 quattro Saloon - Avant 163BHP (5 speed)_2001 - 2005

Hi-Flow Sports Cat MSAU241
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Hi-Flow Cat Assembly
TOTAL:

€587.40
€742.50

€44.25
€130.80
€353.92
€1271.48

€742.50

€44.25

€233.48

€353.92
€1374.15

€742.50
€44.25
€786.75

€134.25

€320.03
€87.00

€541.28

€233.48

€320.03
€87.00

€640.50

€663.00
€663.00

€179.10
€30.00
€232.50
€174.75
€174.75
€105.00
€896.10

€179.10
€30.00
€232.50
€174.75
€174.75
€97.50
€888.60

€747.00
€747.00

€179.10
€30.00
€232.50
€174.75
€174.75
€105.00
€896.10

€179.10
€30.00
€232.50
€174.75
€174.75
€97.50
€888.60

€179.10
€30.00
€232.50
€174.75
€174.75
€105.00
€896.10

€663.00
€663.00

69.85
Twin 76.2mm Jet

69.85
Twin 76.2mm Jet

69.85

69.85
Twin 76.2mm Jet

69.85
Twin 76.2mm Jet

69.85

69.85
Dual 100mm Jet

69.85

Dual 90mm Jet

69.85

69.85
Dual 100mm Jet

69.85

Dual 90mm Jet

63.50
Dual 100mm Jet

69.85
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Cat-back - with 100mm detachable trims MSAU165
MSAU258
MSAU259
MSAU260
MSAU261
MSAU262
MSAU273 x2

Cat-back - with 90mm detachable trims MSAU165
MSAU258
MSAU259
MSAU260
MSAU261
MSAU262
MSAU248 x2

Downpipe

'Y' Piece

LH Centre Section

RH Centre Section

LH Rear Silencer

RH Rear Silencer
100mm Trim Assembly
TOTAL:

Downpipe

'Y' Piece

LH Centre Section
RH Centre Section
LH Rear Silencer

RH Rear Silencer
90mm Trim Assembly
TOTAL:

A4 1.8T B6 quattro Saloon - Avant 190BHP (6 speed)_2003 - 2005

Hi-Flow Sports Cat MSAU279

Cat-back - with 100mm detachable trims MSAU257
MSAU258
MSAU259
MSAU260
MSAU261
MSAU262
MSAU273 x2

Cat-back - with 90mm detachable trims MSAU257
MSAU258
MSAU259
MSAU260
MSAU261
MSAU262
MSAU248 x2

A4 1.8T B6 quattro Cabriolet_ - 2005
Hi-Flow Sports Cat MSAU279

Cat-back MSAU257
MSAU258
MSAU259
MSAU260
MSAU261
MSAU262
MSAU273 x2

A4 1.9 TDI B6 2WD Saloon - Avant_2001 - 2005

Cat-back - Discrete MSAU253
MSAU243/1
MSAU243
MSAU244
MSAU245
MSAU256 x2

Cat-back - with 100mm detachable trims MSAU253
MSAU243/1
MSAU243
MSAU244
MSAU245
MSAU273 x2

A4 3.0 V6 B6 quattro Saloon Avant & Cabriolet_2001 - 2005

Cat-back MSAU176
MSAU177
MSAU178
MSAU270
MSAU314
MSAU271
MSAU246
MSAU247

Hi-Flow Sports Cat Assembly
TOTAL:

Downpipe (6 speed)

'Y' Piece

LH Centre Section

RH Centre Section

LH Rear Silencer

RH Rear Silencer
100mm Trim Assembly
TOTAL:

Downpipe (6 speed)
'Y' Piece

LH Centre Section
RH Centre Section
LH Rear Silencer

RH Rear Silencer
90mm Trim Assembly
TOTAL:

Hi-Flow Sports Cat Assembly
TOTAL:

Downpipe (6 speed)
'Y' Piece

LH Centre Section

RH Centre Section

LH Rear Silencer

RH Rear Silencer
100mm Trim Assembly
TOTAL:

Downpipe
Connecting Pipe
Centre Silencer
LH Rear Silencer
RH Rear Silencer
Turn Down Trims
TOTAL:

Downpipe

Connecting Pipe
Centre Silencer

LH Rear Silencer

RH Rear Silencer
100mm Trim Assembly
TOTAL:

Front Link Pipe Assembly
RH Centre Section

LH Centre Section

LH Rear Silencer

Brace Bar

RH Rear Silencer

Trim Assembly

Trim Assembly

TOTAL:

A4 1.8T B7 2WD Saloon 163ps - Cabriolet (5 speed)_2007 and later

Cat-back MSAU242
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Downpipe - 5 Speed

€179.10
€57.53
€125.63
€125.63
€174.75
€174.75
€105.00
€942.38

€179.10
€57.53
€125.63
€125.63
€174.75
€174.75
€97.50
€934.88

€747.00
€747.00

€179.10
€57.53
€125.63
€125.63
€174.75
€174.75
€105.00
€942.38

€179.10
€57.53
€125.63
€125.63
€174.75
€174.75
€97.50
€934.88

€747.00
€747.00

€179.10
€57.53
€125.63
€125.63
€174.75
€174.75
€105.00
€942.38

€179.10
€30.00
€232.50
€174.75
€174.75
€97.50
€888.60

€179.10
€30.00
€232.50
€174.75
€174.75
€105.00
€896.10

€162.75
€147.75
€147.75
€174.75
€27.00
€174.75
€72.75
€72.75
€980.25

€179.10

69.85

Dual 100mm Jet

Dual 90mm Jet

69.85

69.85

69.85

Dual 100mm Jet

Dual 90mm Jet

69.85

69.85

69.85

Dual 100mm Jet

Turndown

63.50

63.50

Dual 100mm Jet

100mm Jet
100mm Jet

57.15

63.50
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MSAU243/1
MSAU243
MSAU244
MSAU245
MSAU273 x2

A4 1.8T B7 quattro Saloon - Avant_2005 and later

Hi-Flow Sports Cat

Cat-back - with 100mm detachable trims

MSAU279

MSAU257
MSAU258
MSAU259
MSAU260
MSAU261
MSAU262
MSAU298 x2

A4 2.0 TDi B7 170ps 2WD Saloon and Avant_2005 to 2008

Cat-back

A4 2.0 TFSI B7 2WD_2005 and later

Cat-back

MSAU378
MSAU243/1
MSAU243
MSAU244
MSAU245
MSAU298 x2

MSAU243/1
MSAU243
MSAU244
MSAU245
MSAU298 x2

A4 2.0 TFSI B7 quattro and DTM_2005 and later

Hi-Flow Sports Cat

Turbo-back excluding Hi-Flow Sports Cat -

100mm Tailpipes

Turbo-back excluding Hi-Flow Sports Cat -

90mm Tailpipes

A5 3.0 TDi (DPF) quattro_2007 and later

Front Pipe-back

MSAU296

MSAU297

MSAU258
MSAU259
MSAU260
MSAU261
MSAU262
MSAU298 x2

MSAU297

MSAU258
MSAU259
MSAU260
MSAU261
MSAU262
MSAU299 x2

MSAU405
MSAU406
MSAU314
MSAU407

Connecting Pipe
Centre Silencer

LH Rear Silencer

RH Rear Silencer
100mm Trim Assembly
TOTAL:

Hi-Flow Sports Cat Assembly
TOTAL:

Downpipe (6 speed)
'Y' Piece

LH Centre Section

RH Centre Section

LH Rear Silencer

RH Rear Silencer
100mm Trim Assembly
TOTAL:

Front Pipe
Connecting Pipe
Centre Silencer

LH Rear Silencer

RH Rear Silencer
100mm Trim Assembly
TOTAL:

Connecting Pipe
Centre Silencer

LH Rear Silencer

RH Rear Silencer
100mm Trim Assembly
TOTAL:

Hi-Flow Cat Assembly
TOTAL:

Large-bore Downpipe

'Y' Piece

LH Centre Section

RH Centre Section

LH Rear Silencer

RH Rear Silencer
100mm Trim Assembly
TOTAL:

Large-bore Downpipe

'Y' Piece

LH Centre Section
RH Centre Section
LH Rear Silencer

RH Rear Silencer
90mm Trim Assembly
TOTAL:

Centre Section
LH Rear Silencer
Brace Bar

RH Rear Silencer
TOTAL:

A6 Allroad 2.7T quattro / 2.7T quattro Saloon - Avant_2000 and later

Cat-back - For models with cutout in rear

valance

A6 4.2 quattro Saloon - Avant_2001 - 2003

Hi-Flow Sports Cat and Downpipe
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MSAU188

MSAU189
MSAU226
MSAU190
MSAU191
MSAU192
MSAU193

MSAU302

Adaptor Sleeve x 2 (To OE Cats)

Front Connecting Pipe
Brace Bar

LH Centre Section

RH Centre Section

LH Rear Silencer

RH Rear Silencer
TOTAL:

LH Hi—F!ow Cat and Downpipe Assembly

€30.00
€232.50
€174.75
€174.75
€105.00
€896.10

€747.00
€747.00

€179.10
€57.53
€125.63
€125.63
€174.75
€174.75
€105.00
€942.38

€179.10
€30.00
€232.50
€174.75
€174.75
€105.00
€896.10

€30.00
€232.50
€174.75
€174.75
€105.00
€717.00

€747.00
€747.00

€179.10

€57.53
€125.63
€125.63
€174.75
€174.75
€105.00
€942.38

€179.10

€57.53
€125.63
€125.63
€174.75
€174.75
€105.00
€942.38

€232.84
€313.20
€27.00
€313.20
€886.25

€TBC

€213.75
€33.75
€192.00
€192.00
€262.50
€262.50
€1156.50

€847.50

Dual 100mm Jet

69.85

69.85

Dual 100mm Jet

63.50

Dual 100mm Jet

63.50

Dual 100mm Jet

69.85

69.85

Dual 100mm Jet

Dual 90mm Jet

100mm Jet

100mm Jet

100mm Jet
100mm Jet

69.85

70.00

57.15

57.15
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MSAU303 RH Hi-Flow Cat and Downpipe Assembly €847.50

TOTAL: €1695.00
Cat-back MSAU181 Twin Balance Pipe €217.65 57.15
MSAU181/1 LH Centre Section €127.57
MSAU181/2  RH Centre Section €127.57
MSAU182 LH Rear Silencer €292.50 100mm Jet
MSAU183 RH Rear Silencer €292.50 100mm Jet
MSAU223 Brace Bar €33.75
TOTAL: €1091.55
A6 Allroad 4.2 V8 quattro_2002 and later
Hi-Flow Sports Cat and Downpipe MSAU302 LH Hi-Flow Cat and Downpipe Assembly €847.50 57.15
MSAU303 RH Hi-Flow Cat and Downpipe Assembly €847.50
TOTAL: €1695.00
Cat-back MSAU188 Adaptor Sleeve x 2 (To OE Cats) €TBC 57.15
MSAU209 Adaptor Sleeve (To Milltek Cats) €TBC
MSAU210 Adaptor Sleeve (To Milltek Cats) €TBC
MSAU189 Front Connecting Pipe €213.75
MSAU226 Brace Bar €33.75
MSAU190 LH Centre Section €192.00
MSAU191 RH Centre Section €192.00
MSAU192 LH Rear Silencer €262.50 100mm Jet
MSAU193 RH Rear Silencer €262.50 100mm Jet
TOTAL: €1156.50
A6 C6 4.2 FSI quattro_2004 and later
Cat-back MSAU361 Twin Link Pipe €202.52 60.00
MSAU362REP LH Centre Section Replacement Pipe €72.80
MSAU363REP RH Centre Section Replacement Pipe €72.80
MSAU364 LH Rear Silencer €237.20
MSAU369 Brace Bar €34.07
MSAU365 RH Rear Silencer €237.20
MSAU366 x2  Trims €125.28 Dual 100mm Jet
TOTAL: €981.84
Q7 3.0 TDi quattro_2006 and later
Particulate Filter-back MSAU352 Front Conn Pipe €133.27 69.85
MSAU353 Rear Conn Pipe €111.24
MSAU354 Rear Silencer €423.77
MSAU355 LH Tailpipe Assembly €219.48 100mm Jet
MSAU356 RH Tailpipe Assembly €219.48 100mm Jet
TOTAL: €1107.24
R8 4.2 quattro_2007 and later
Cat-back - Including secondary catalysts. Uses  MSAU395 LH Hi-Flow Sports Catalyst Section €892.50 70.00
OEM tailpipe trims
MSAU396 RH Hi-Flow Sports Catalyst Section €892.50
MSAU388 Silencer Assembly (excluding trims) €1008.75
TOTAL: €2793.75
Cat-back - Removes secondary catalysts - MSAU386REP LH Non-resonated Connecting Pipe €411.00 70.00
Non-resonated (louder). Uses OEM tailpipe trims
MSAU387REP RH Non-resonated Connecting Pipe €411.00
MSAU388 Silencer Assembly (excluding trims) €1008.75
TOTAL: €1830.75
Cat-back - Removes secondary catalysts - MSAU386 LH Resonated Connecting Pipe €489.38 70.00
Resonated (quieter). Uses OEM tailpipe trims
MSAU387 RH Resonated Connecting Pipe €489.38
MSAU388 Silencer Assembly (excluding trims) €1008.75
TOTAL: €1987.50
RS2 Turbo 6-speed Avant_1994 - 2000
Cat-back MSAU115 LH Centre Pipe €61.97 76.20
MSAU116 RH Centre Pipe €61.97
MSAU117 Centre Section €277.91
MSAU118 Rear Silencer €421.58 Twin 76.2mm Jet
TOTAL: €823.41
RS4 B5 V6 Bi-Turbo Avant_2000 - 2002
Hi-Flow Sports Cats - 100 CPSI Catalysts. MSAU130 Non-Resonated Link Pipe €33.18 60.32
Non-Resonated Link Pipes
MSAU138 LH Downpipe and 100 CPSI Catalyst €862.50
MSAU139 RH Downpipe and 100 CPSI Catalyst €862.50
MSAU146 Non-Resonated Link Pipe €33.83
TOTAL: €1792.01
Hi-Flow Sports Cats - 100 CPSI Catalysts. MSAU138 LH Downpipe and 100 CPSI Catalyst €862.50 60.32
Resonated Link Pipes
MSAU139 RH Downpipe and 100 CPSI Catalyst €862.50
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MSAU144 Resonated Link Pipe €41.85

MSAU145 Resonated Link Pipe €51.07
TOTAL: €1817.93
Hi-Flow Sports Cats - 200 CPSI Catalysts. MSAU130 Non-Resonated Link Pipe €33.18 60.32
Non-Resonated Link Pipes
MSAU161 LH Downpipe and 200 CPSI Catalyst €825.00
MSAU162 RH Downpipe and 200 CPSI Catalyst €825.00
MSAU146 Non-Resonated Link Pipe €33.83
TOTAL: €1717.01
Hi-Flow Sports Cats - 200 CPSI Catalysts. MSAU161 LH Downpipe and 200 CPSI Catalyst €825.00 60.32
Resonated Link Pipes
MSAU162 RH Downpipe and 200 CPSI Catalyst €825.00
MSAU144 Resonated Link Pipe €41.85
MSAU145 Resonated Link Pipe €51.07
TOTAL: €1742.93
Cat-back - Non-resonated. For fitment to MSAU130 Non-Resonated Link Pipe €33.18 60.32
Milltek Sport Catalysts
MSAU146 Non-Resonated Link Pipe €33.83
MSAU131 Centre Section €567.00
MSAU132 Rear Silencer €450.75 Pulse
TOTAL: €1084.75
Cat-back - Non-Resonated. For fitment to OEM MSAU130 x2  Non-Resonated Link Pipes €66.38 60.32
Catalysts
MSAU131 Centre Section €567.00
MSAU132 Rear Silencer €450.75 Pulse
TOTAL: €1084.13
Cat-back - Resonated. For fitment to Milltek MSAU144 Resonated Link Pipe €41.85 60.32
Sport Catalysts
MSAU145 Resonated Link Pipe €51.07
MSAU131 Centre Section €567.00
MSAU132 Rear Silencer €450.75 Pulse
TOTAL: €1110.68
Cat-back - Resonated. For fitment to OEM MSAU144 x2  Resonated Link Pipes €83.70 60.32
Catalysts
MSAU131 Centre Section €567.00
MSAU132 Rear Silencer €450.75 Pulse
TOTAL: €1101.45
Turbo-back including Hi-Flow Sports Cat - MSAU138 LH Downpipe and 100 CPSI Catalyst €862.50 60.32
100CPSI Sports Catalysts. Non-resonated
MSAU139 RH Downpipe and 100 CPSI Catalyst €862.50
MSAU130 Non-Resonated Link Pipe €33.18
MSAU146 Non-Resonated Link Pipe €33.83
MSAU131 Centre Section €567.00
MSAU132 Rear Silencer €450.75 Pulse
TOTAL: €2809.76
Turbo-back including Hi-Flow Sports Cat - MSAU138 LH Downpipe and 100 CPSI Catalyst €862.50 60.32
100CPSI Sports Catalysts. Resonated
MSAU139 RH Downpipe and 100 CPSI Catalyst €862.50
MSAU144 Resonated Link Pipe €41.85
MSAU145 Resonated Link Pipe €51.07
MSAU131 Centre Section €567.00
MSAU132 Rear Silencer €450.75 Pulse
TOTAL: €2835.68
Turbo-back including Hi-Flow Sports Cat - MSAU161 LH Downpipe and 200 CPSI Catalyst €825.00 60.32
200CPSI Sports Catalysts. Non-resonated
MSAU162 RH Downpipe and 200 CPSI Catalyst €825.00
MSAU130 Non-Resonated Link Pipe €33.18
MSAU146 Non-Resonated Link Pipe €33.83
MSAU131 Centre Section €567.00
MSAU132 Rear Silencer €450.75 Pulse
TOTAL: €2734.76
Turbo-back including Hi-Flow Sports Cat - MSAU161 LH Downpipe and 200 CPSI Catalyst €825.00 60.32
200CPSI Sports Catalysts. Resonated
MSAU162 RH Downpipe and 200 CPSI Catalyst €825.00
MSAU144 Resonated Link Pipe €41.85
MSAU145 Resonated Link Pipe €51.07
MSAU131 Centre Section €567.00
MSAU132 Rear Silencer €450.75 Pulse
TOTAL: €2760.68

RS4 B7 4.2 V8 Saloon Avant and Cabriolet_2006 and later

Hi-Flow Sports Cats MSAU319 LH Downpipe and 100 Cell Hi-Flow Sports €877.50 63.50
Cat
MSAU320 RH Downpipe and 100 Cell Hi-Flow Sports €877.50
Cat
TOTAL: €1755.00
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Hi-Flow Sports Cats

Cat-back - Non-resonated. Including Exhaust

Valves

Cat-back - Non-resonated. Including Exhaust

Valves and Satin Sheen Black Tips

Cat-back - Non-resonated. Including Satin Sheen
Black Tips but excluding exhaust valves

Cat-back - Non-resonated. Without Exhaust

Valves

Cat-back - Resonated. Including Exhaust Valves

Cat-back - Resonated. Including Exhaust Valves

and Satin Sheen Black Tips

Cat-back - Resonated. Including Satin Sheen
Black Tips but excluding exhaust valves

Cat-back - Resonated. Without Valves in the

rear silencers.

MSAU321

MSAU322

MSAU306

MSAU307REP
MSAU308REP
MSAU317
MSAU314
MSAU318

MSAU306

MSAU307REP
MSAU308REP
MSAU391

MSAU314
MSAU392

MSAU306

MSAU307REP
MSAU308REP
MSAU393

MSAU314
MSAU394

MSAU306

MSAU307REP
MSAU308REP
MSAU315
MSAU314
MSAU316

MSAU306
MSAU307
MSAU308
MSAU317
MSAU314
MSAU318

MSAU306

MSAU307
MSAU308
MSAU391

MSAU314
MSAU392

MSAU306

MSAU307
MSAU308
MSAU393

MSAU314
MSAU394

MSAU306

MSAU307
MSAU308
MSAU315
MSAU314
MSAU316

RS6 V8 Bi-Turbo Saloon & Avant_2002 and later

Hi-Flow Sports Cats

www.millteksport.com

MSAU254

LH Downpipe and 200 Cell Hi-Flow Sports

Cat

RH Downpipe and 200 Cell Hi-Flow Sports

Cat
TOTAL:

Twin Link Pipe Assembly

LH Non-Resonated Centre Section
RH Non-Resonated Centre Section
LH Rear Section inc Exhaust Valve
Brace Bar

RH Rear Section inc Exhaust Valve
TOTAL:

Twin Link Pipe Assembly

LH Non-Resonated Centre Section
RH Non-Resonated Centre Section
LH Rear Section inc Exhaust Valve

Brace Bar
RH Rear Section inc Exhaust Valve

TOTAL:
Twin Link Pipe Assembly

LH Non-Resonated Centre Section
RH Non-Resonated Centre Section
LH Rear Section

Brace Bar
RH Rear Section

TOTAL:

Twin Link Pipe Assembly

LH Non-Resonated Centre Section
RH Non-Resonated Centre Section
LH Rear Section

Brace Bar

RH Rear Section

TOTAL:

Twin Link Pipe Assembly

LH Centre Section

RH Centre Section

LH Rear Section inc Exhaust Valve
Brace Bar

RH Rear Section inc Exhaust Valve
TOTAL:

Twin Link Pipe Assembly

LH Centre Section
RH Centre Section
LH Rear Section inc Exhaust Valve

Brace Bar
RH Rear Section inc Exhaust Valve

TOTAL:

Twin Link Pipe Assembly

LH Centre Section
RH Centre Section
LH Rear Section

Brace Bar
RH Rear Section

TOTAL:

Twin Link Pipe Assembly

LH Centre Section
RH Centre Section
LH Rear Section
Brace Bar

RH Rear Section
TOTAL:

RH Hi-Flow Cat Downpipe Assembly -

200CPsI

€877.50

€877.50

€1755.00
€210.00

€127.50
€127.50
€879.00
€27.00
€879.00
€2250.00

€210.00

€127.50
€127.50
€901.50

€27.00
€901.50

€2295.00
€210.00

€127.50
€127.50
€376.50

€27.00
€376.50

€1245.00
€210.00

€127.50
€127.50
€354.00
€27.00
€354.00
€1200.00

€210.00
€198.75
€198.75
€879.00
€27.00
€879.00
€2392.50

€210.00

€198.75
€198.75
€901.50

€27.00
€901.50

€2437.50
€210.00

€198.75
€198.75
€376.50

€27.00
€376.50

€1387.50
€210.00

€198.75
€198.75
€354.00
€27.00
€354.00
€1342.50

€1192.50

63.50

63.50

Special 224

Special 225

63.50

Satin Sheen Black
Tip

Satin Sheen Black
Tip

63.50

Satin Sheen Black
Tip

Satin Sheen Black
Tip

63.50

Special 224

Special 225
63.50

Special 224

Special 225

63.50

Satin Sheen Black

Tip
Satin Sheen Black

Tip

63.50

Satin Sheen Black

Tip
Satin Sheen Black

Tip

63.50

Special 224

Special 225

69.85
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MSAU255 LH Hi-Flow Cat Downpipe Assembly - €1192.50

200CPSI
TOTAL: €2385.00
Hi-Flow Sports Cats MSAU274 RH Hi-Flow Cat Downpipe - 100CPSI €1192.50 69.85
MSAU275 LH Hi-Flow Cat Downpipe - 100CPSI €1192.50
TOTAL: €2385.00
Cat-back - Non-resonated (louder) MSAU219REP LH Centre Section Replacement Pipe €135.00 69.85
MSAU220REP RH Centre Section Replacement Pipe €135.00
MSAU221 LH Rear Silencer €202.50
MSAU222 RH Rear Silencer €202.50
MSAU224 LH Oval Trim €255.00 Special
MSAU225 RH Oval Trim €255.00 Special
MSAU223 Brace Bar €33.75
TOTAL: €1218.75
Cat-back - Resonated (quieter) MSAU219 LH Centre Section €179.63 69.85
MSAU220 RH Centre Section €179.63
MSAU221 LH Rear Silencer €202.50
MSAU222 RH Rear Silencer €202.50
MSAU224 LH Oval Trim €255.00 Special
MSAU225 RH Oval Trim €255.00 Special
MSAU223 Brace Bar €33.75
TOTAL: €1308.00
S2 Avant Turbo 6 Speed Avant
Cat-back MSAU115 LH Centre Pipe €61.97 76.20
MSAU116 RH Centre Pipe €61.97
MSAU117 Centre Section €277.91
MSAU118 Rear Silencer €421.58 Twin 76.2mm Jet
TOTAL: €823.41
$3 1.8T quattro_1998 and later
Hi-Flow Sports Cats MSAU341 200 CPSI Hi-Flow Cat Assembly €885.00 69.85
TOTAL: €885.00
Cat-back - Non-resonated (louder) MSAU119REP  Non-Resonated Centre Section €224.77 69.85
MSAU120 Rear Silencer €410.61 Twin 76.2mm Jet
TOTAL: €635.39
Cat-back - Non-resonated (louder) MSAU119REP Non-Resonated Centre Section €224.77 69.85
MSAU379 Rear Silencer €410.61 Twin 76.2mm
Special
TOTAL: €635.39
Cat-back - Resonated (quieter) MSAU119 Resonated Centre Section €273.75 69.85
MSAU379 Rear Silencer €410.61 Twin 76.2mm
Special
TOTAL: €684.36
Cat-back - Resonated (quieter) MSAU119 Resonated Centre Section €273.75 69.85
MSAU120 Rear Silencer €410.61 Twin 76.2mm Jet
TOTAL: €684.36
$3 2.0 T quattro_2007 and later
Large Bore Downpipe and Hi-Flow Sports Cat MSAU342 Downpipe and Hi-Flow Sports Cat €802.50 76.20
MSAU343 Connecting Pipe €44.25
TOTAL: €846.75
Cat-back - Non-resonated (louder) MSAU289REP Centre Section Replacement Pipe €130.80 76.20
MSAU347 Rear Silencer €395.25 Twin 80mm Special
TOTAL: €526.05
Cat-back - Non-resonated (louder) MSAU289REP Centre Section Replacement Pipe €130.80 76.20
MSAU346 Rear Silencer €395.25 Twin 80mm Jet
TOTAL: €526.05
Cat-back - Resonated (quieter) MSAU289 Centre Section €233.48 76.20
MSAU346 Rear Silencer €395.25 Twin 80mm Jet
TOTAL: €628.72
Cat-back - Resonated (quieter) MSAU289 Centre Section €233.48 76.20
MSAU347 Rear Silencer €395.25 Twin 80mm Special
TOTAL: €628.72
Turbo-back including Hi-Flow Sports Cat MSAU342 Downpipe and Hi-Flow Sports Cat €802.50 76.20
MSAU343 Connecting Pipe €44.25
MSAU289 Centre Section €233.48
MSAU347 Rear Silencer €395.25 Twin 80mm Special
TOTAL: €1475.48
Full System (including Hi-Flow Sports Cat) MSAU342 Downpipe and Hi-Flow Sports Cat €802.50 76.20
MSAU343 Connecting Pipe €44.25
MSAU289 Centre Section €233.48
MSAU346 Rear Silencer €395.25 Twin 80mm Jet
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TOTAL: €1475.48

S4 2.7T quattro B5.1997 - 2001

Hi-Flow Sports Cats & Link Pipes - 100CPSI Cats MSAU138 LH Downpipe and 100 CPSI Catalyst €862.50 60.32
MSAU139 RH Downpipe and 100 CPSI Catalyst €862.50
MSAU146 Non-Resonated Link Pipe €33.83
MSAU147 Link Pipe €33.83
TOTAL: €1792.65
Hi-Flow Sports Cats & Link Pipes - 200CPSI Cats MSAU161 LH Downpipe and 200 CPSI Catalyst €825.00 60.32
MSAU162 RH Downpipe and 200 CPSI Catalyst €825.00
MSAU146 Non-Resonated Link Pipe €33.83
MSAU147 Link Pipe €33.83
TOTAL: €1717.65
Cat-back - Dual 2.25' System to fit Milltek MSAU202 LH Link Pipe (To fit to MSAU161) €33.83 60.32
Hi-flow Cat (MSAU161 & MSAU162)
MSAU203 RH Link Pipe (To fit to MSAU162) €33.83
MSAU204 Centre Section €431.46
MSAU205 Rear Silencer €450.75 Twin 76.2mm
Special
TOTAL: €949.86
Cat-back - Dual 2.25" System to fit OE Cat MSAU198 LH Link Pipe (To fit to OE Cat) €33.83 60.32
MSAU199 RH Link Pipe (To fit to OE Cat) €33.83
MSAU204 Centre Section €431.46
MSAU205 Rear Silencer €450.75 Twin 76.2mm
Special
TOTAL: €949.86
Cat-back - single 3" pipe system MSAU122 'Y' Piece €138.08 60.32
MSAU123 Centre Section €204.67
MSAU124 Rear Silencer €404.25 Twin 76.2mm Jet
TOTAL: €747.00
Turbo-back including Hi-Flow Sports Cat - Dual MSAU161 LH Downpipe and 200 CPSI Catalyst €825.00 60.32
2.25" System with 100CPSI Cats
MSAU162 RH Downpipe and 200 CPSI Catalyst €825.00
MSAU202 LH Link Pipe (To fit to MSAU161) €33.83
MSAU203 RH Link Pipe (To fit to MSAU162) €33.83
MSAU204 Centre Section €431.46
MSAU205 Rear Silencer €450.75 Twin 76.2mm
Special
TOTAL: €2599.86
Turbo-back including Hi-Flow Sports Cat - Dual MSAU138 LH Downpipe and 100 CPSI Catalyst €862.50 60.32
2.25" System with 200CPSI Cats
MSAU139 RH Downpipe and 100 CPSI Catalyst €862.50
MSAU202 LH Link Pipe (To fit to MSAU161) €33.83
MSAU203 RH Link Pipe (To fit to MSAU162) €33.83
MSAU204 Centre Section €431.46
MSAU205 Rear Silencer €450.75 Twin 76.2mm
Special
TOTAL: €2674.86
S4 4.2 V8 quattro B6 Saloon Avant and Cabriolet_2003 and later
Hi-Flow Sports Cats - Auto and Tiptronic Only ~ MSAU267 LH Hi-Flow Cat Downpipe €847.50 57.15
MSAU268 RH Hi-Flow Cat Downpipe €847.50
TOTAL: €1695.00
Hi-Flow Sports Cats - Manual Only MSAU233 LH Hi-Flow Cat Downpipe €847.50 57.15
MSAU234 RH Hi-Flow Cat Downpipe €847.50
TOTAL: €1695.00
Cat-back - Non-Resonated MSAU176 Front Link Pipe Assembly €162.75 57.15
MSAU177REP RH Centre Section Non-Resonated €102.75
MSAU178REP LH Centre Section Non-Resonated €102.75
MSAU270 LH Rear Silencer €174.75
MSAU314 Brace Bar €27.00
MSAU271 RH Rear Silencer €174.75
MSAU246 Trim Assembly €72.75 100mm Jet
MSAU247 Trim Assembly €72.75 100mm Jet
TOTAL: €890.25
Cat-back - Resonated MSAU176 Front Link Pipe Assembly €162.75 57.15
MSAU177 RH Centre Section €147.75
MSAU178 LH Centre Section €147.75
MSAU270 LH Rear Silencer €174.75
MSAU314 Brace Bar €27.00
MSAU271 RH Rear Silencer €174.75
MSAU246 Trim Assembly €72.75 100mm Jet
MSAU247 Trim Assembly €72.75 100mm Jet
TOTAL: €980.25

S4 4.2 V8 quattro B7 Saloon - Avant - Cabriolet_2004 and later
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Hi-Flow Sports Cat and Downpipe - Auto and

Tiptronic Only

Hi-Flow Sports Cat and Downpipe - Manual Only

Cat-back - Non-Resonated / Quad 76.2mm

Tailpipes

Cat-back - Resonated / Quad 76.2mm Tailpipes

S5 4.2 quattro_2007 and later
Cat-back

Cat-back

S6 4.2 quattro Saloon - Avant_2001 - 2003

Hi-Flow Sports Cat and Downpipe

Cat-back

S6 5.2 V10 FSI quattro_2006 and later

Cat-back

S8 4.2 V8 quattro_1998 - 2002
Cat-back

$8 5.2 FSI V10 quattro_2006 and later

Cat-back - Non-resonated (louder)

www.millteksport.com

MSAU267

MSAU268

MSAU233
MSAU234

MSAU176

MSAU177REP
MSAU178REP
MSAU292

MSAU314
MSAU293

MSAU176
MSAU177
MSAU178
MSAU292

MSAU314
MSAU293

MSAU381
MSAU382
MSAU314
MSAU383

MSAU381
MSAU384
MSAU314
MSAU385

MSAU302
MSAU303

MSAU181
MSAU181/1
MSAU181/2
MSAU182
MSAU183
MSAU223

MSAU359
MSAU360
MSAU361
MSAU362REP
MSAU363REP
MSAU389
MSAU369
MSAU390

MSAU184
MSAU185
MSAU186
MSAU187

MSAU397
MSAU398
MSAU399
MSAU400REP
MSAU401REP
MSAU402
MSAU403

LH Hi-Flow Cat Downpipe

RH Hi-Flow Cat Downpipe
TOTAL:

LH Hi-Flow Cat Downpipe
RH Hi-Flow Cat Downpipe
TOTAL:

Front Link Pipe Assembly

RH Centre Section Non-Resonated
LH Centre Section Non-Resonated
LH Rear Silencer

Brace Bar
RH Rear Silencer

TOTAL:

Front Link Pipe Assembly
RH Centre Section

LH Centre Section

LH Rear Silencer

Brace Bar
RH Rear Silencer

TOTAL:

Centre Section
LH Rear Silencer
Brace Bar

RH Rear Silencer
TOTAL:

Centre Section
LH Rear Silencer
Brace Bar

RH Rear Silencer
TOTAL:

LH Hi-Flow Cat and Downpipe Assembly
RH Hi-Flow Cat and Downpipe Assembly
TOTAL:

Twin Balance Pipe
LH Centre Section
RH Centre Section
LH Rear Silencer
RH Rear Silencer
Brace Bar

TOTAL:

Link Pipe

Link Pipe

Twin Link Pipe

LH Centre Section Replacement Pipe
RH Centre Section Replacement Pipe
LH Rear Silencer

Brace Bar

RH Rear Silencer

TOTAL:

LH Inter Pipe
RH Inter Pipe
Centre Section
Rear Silencer
TOTAL:

LH Front Connecting Pipe

RH Front Connecting Pipe

Twin Link Pipe

LH Centre Section Replacement Pipe
RH Centre Section Replacement Pipe
LH Rear Silencer

RH Rear Silencer

TOTAL:

€847.50

€847.50
€1695.00

€847.50
€847.50
€1695.00

€162.75

€102.75
€102.75
€284.63

€27.00
€284.63

€964.50

€162.75
€147.75
€147.75
€284.63

€27.00
€284.63

€1054.50

€395.28
€324.32
€27.00
€324.32
€1070.91

€395.28
€324.32
€27.00
€324.32
€1070.91

€847.50
€847.50
€1695.00

€217.65
€127.57
€127.57
€292.50
€292.50
€33.75
€1091.55

€144.89
€144.89
€202.52
€72.80
€72.80
€335.04
€34.07
€335.04
€1342.02

€37.50
€37.50
€432.15
€564.30
€1071.45

€169.35
€169.35
€201.98
€117.82
€117.82
€349.95
€349.95
€1476.23

57.15

57.15
57.15
Twin 76.2mm
Special
Twin 76.2mm
Special
57.15
Twin 76.2mm
Special
Twin 76.2mm
Special
60.00
Twin 80mm Jet
Twin 80mm Jet
60.00
Twin 80mm Special
Twin 80mm Special
57.15
57.15
100mm Jet
100mm Jet
60.00
Twin 80mm Jet
Twin 80mm Jet
57.15
Twin 76.2mm Jet
60.30

Twin 90mm Jet
Twin 90mm Jet
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Cat-back - Resonated (quieter) MSAU397 LH Front Connecting Pipe €169.35 60.30

MSAU398 RH Front Connecting Pipe €169.35

MSAU399 Twin Link Pipe €201.98

MSAU400 LH Centre Silencer €265.95

MSAU401 RH Centre Silencer €265.95

MSAU402 LH Rear Silencer €349.95 Twin 90mm Jet

MSAU403 RH Rear Silencer €349.95 Twin 90mm Jet
TOTAL: €1772.48

TT 150 / 180 2WD Coupe & Roadster_1998 and later

Large Bore Downpipe and Hi-Flow Sports Cat MSVW257 Large-bore downpipe and hi-flow sports €564.00 76.20
catalyst
TOTAL: €564.00

Cat-back - Dual Outlet. Requires TT 225 Rear ~ MSAU196REP  Front Silencer Replacement Pipe €112.27 76.20

Valance. This system is designed as styling
enhancement, the Milltek system exiting in the
original position will offer greater power
improvements. It is not recommended to fit the
non-resonated dual outlet with the Milltek
Downpipe/Catalyst

MSVW126 Axle Pipe €52.80
MSAU215 Rear Silencer €287.78 100mm Jet
MSAU216 Rear Link Pipe €53.63
MSAU217 RH Tail Trim €129.52 100mm Jet
TOTAL: €636.00
Cat-back - Single Outlet MSAU196REP  Front Silencer Replacement Pipe €112.27 76.20
MSVW126 Axle Pipe €52.80
MSAU197 Rear Silencer €297.00 100mm Jet
TOTAL: €462.08

TT 180 / 225 quattro Coupe & Roadster_1998 and later

Hi-Flow Sports Cats - 225 quattro only MSAU341 200 CPSI Hi-Flow Cat Assembly €885.00 69.85
TOTAL: €885.00
Cat-back - Non-resonated MSAU125REP Centre Silencer Replacement Pipe €224.77 69.85
MSAU175 Rear Silencer €406.58 Dual 100mm Jet
TOTAL: €631.35
Cat-back - Resonated MSAU125 Centre Section €245.17 69.85
MSAU175 Rear Silencer €406.58 Dual 100mm Jet
TOTAL: €651.75

TT 3.2 V6 quattro Coupe & Roadster_2003 and later

Hi-Flow Sports Cats MSAU340 Hi-Flow Sports Catalyst Assembly €885.00 63.50
TOTAL: €885.00
Cat-back MSAU312 Centre Section €258.15 63.50
MSAU313 Rear Silencer €405.38 Dual 100mm Jet
TOTAL: €663.53

TT quattro Sport Coupe 240ps_2005 to 2007

Hi-Flow Sports Cat MSAU341 200 CPSI Hi-Flow Cat Assembly €885.00 70.00
TOTAL: €885.00
Cat-back MSAU373 Centre Silencer €272.70 70.00
MSAU374 Transverse Rear Silencer €390.00
MSAU375 LH Trim €80.70 100mm Jet
MSAU376 RH Trim €80.70 100mm Jet
TOTAL: €824.10

TT Mk2 2.0 TFSi 2WD_2006 and later

Large Bore Downpipe and Hi-Flow Sports Cat MSAU329 Downpipe and Hi-Flow Sports Catalyst €638.25 69.85
MSAU330REP Non-Resonated Connecting Pipe €44.25
TOTAL: €682.50
Cat-back - Dual - requires valance from the 3.2 MSAU331 Connecting Pipe €112.50 69.85
V6 model
MSAU333 Rear Section €337.50
MSAU336 LH Dual Tailpipe €71.25 100mm Jet
MSAU337 RH Dual Tailpipe €71.25 100mm Jet
TOTAL: €592.50
Cat-back - Quad - standard valance requires MSAU331 Connecting Pipe €112.50 69.85
cutting (template supplied)
MSAU333 Rear Section €337.50
MSAU334 LH Quad Tailpipe €142.50 Twin 90mm Jet
MSAU335 RH Quad Tailpipe €142.50 Twin 90mm Jet
TOTAL: €735.00
Cat-back - Twin - uses standard rear valance MSAU331 Connecting Pipe €112.50 69.85
MSAU332 Rear Silencer €442.50 Twin 90mm Jet
TOTAL: €555.00

www.millteksport.com Page 12 of 50






http://www.millteksport.com/

TT Mk2 3.2 quattro_2006 and later
Cat-back - Dual-outlet

Cat-back - Quad-outlet. Standard valance
requires cutting (template supplied)

www.millteksport.com

MSVW275
MSAU323
MSAU336
MSAU337

MSVYW275
MSAU323

MSAU334
MSAU335

Centre Section
Rear Silencer

LH Dual Tailpipe
RH Dual Tailpipe
TOTAL:

Centre Section

Rear Silencer

LH Quad Tailpipe
RH Quad Tailpipe
TOTAL:

€282.90

€348.00
€71.25
€71.25

€773.40

€282.90

€348.00
€142.50
€142.50
€915.90

69.85
100mm Jet
100mm Jet

69.85

Twin 90mm Jet
Twin 90mm Jet
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BMW_Products

VEHICLE / TYPE OF SYSTEM

3 Series (E30) M3_.1987 - 1992
Manifold-back

3 Series (E36) M3 3.0/ 3.2-1992 - 1999
Hi-Flow Sports Cat

Cat Replacement Pipe

Cat-back

PART NO.

MSBM092
MSBM094
MSBMO093
MSBM095

MSBM151

MSBM149

MSBM150

3 Series (E46) M3 3.2 Coupe - Cabriolet_2001 and later

Hi-Flow Sports Cat

Cat-back

3 Series (E46) M3 CSL_2003 and later
Hi-Flow Sports Cat

Cat-back

3 Series Coupe (E92) 335i-2006 and later

Full System - Catalyst replacement pipes only
remove the secondary catalysts

3 Series Coupe (E92) M3 4.0 V8_2007 and later
Cat-back

5 Series (E39) M5 5.0 V8_1998 and later
Hi-Flow Sports Cats

Cat-back

www.millteksport.com

MSBM131

MSBM130
MSBM169

MSBM131

MSBM130
MSBM169

MSBM155

MSBM156

MSBM157
MSBM158
MSBM159
MSBM160
MSBM161
MSBM162

MSBM174
MSBM175
MSBM176
MSBM177

MSBM163
MSBM164

MSBM115
MSBM116
MSBM117

DESCRIPTION

Front Pipe
Front Section
Connecting Pipe
Rear Silencer
TOTAL:

Hi-Flow Sports Catalyst Assembly
TOTAL:

Cat Replacement Silencer Assembly
TOTAL:

Rear Silencer Assembly

TOTAL:

Hi-Flow Catalyst Assembly
TOTAL:

Centre Section
Rear Silencer
TOTAL:

Hi-Flow Catalyst Assembly
TOTAL:

Centre Section
Rear Silencer
TOTAL:

LH Catalyst Replacement Silencer
Assembly

RH Catalyst Replacement Silencer
Assembly

Centre Section

LH Connecting Pipe

RH Connecting Pipe

LH Rear Section

RH Rear Section

Brace Bar

TOTAL:

LH Connecting Pipe
RH Connecting Pipe
LH Rear Silencer
RH Rear Silencer
TOTAL:

LH Hi-Flow Sports Catalyst
RH Hi-Flow Sports Catalyst
TOTAL:

'Y' Piece
RH Rear Silencer
LH Rear Silencer
TOTAL:

PRICE

€86.63
€231.52

€55.13
€281.92
€655.20

€1072.50
€1072.50

€442.50
€442.50

€622.13

€622.13

€1237.50
€1237.50

€486.75
€975.00
€1461.75

€1237.50
€1237.50

€486.75
€975.00
€1461.75

€182.40

€182.40

€198.90
€42.00
€42.00
€237.00
€237.00
€23.25
€1144.95

€TBC
€TBC
€TBC
€TBC
€TBC

€656.25
€656.25
€1312.50

€330.00

€510.00

€510.00
€1350.00

o

TAILPIPE PIPE DIA
(mm)
63.50
Twin 70mm Special
60.32
60.32
Twin 76.2mm 60.32
Special
60.32
60.32
Quad 80mm Special
60.30
60.30
Quad 80mm Special
63.50
100mm Jet
100mm Jet
70.00
Twin 90mm Jet
Twin 90mm Jet
63.50
63.50

Twin 90mm Jet
Twin 90mm Jet
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Ford_Products e 3

VEHICLE / TYPE OF SYSTEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION PRICE TAILPIPE PIPE DIA
(mm)

Fiesta Mk4 and Mk5 1.25, 1.4, and 1.6 Zetec-S_1995 - 2002

Free-flow Manifold MSFD89 Manifold €378.00
TOTAL: €378.00
Hi-Flow Sports Cat MSFD93 Hi-Flow Sports Catalyst Assembly €429.00
TOTAL: €429.00
Cat Replacement Pipe MSFD90 Catalyst Replacement Pipe €48.99
TOTAL: €48.99
Cat-back MSFD57 Connecting Pipe €99.00
MSFD59 Rear Silencer with 90mm Tip €285.00 Single 90mm Jet
TOTAL: €384.00
Cat-back - Universal Cat-back fits all models MSFD94 Link Pipe €49.50
from OE catalyst
MSFD57 Connecting Pipe €99.00
MSFD59 Rear Silencer with 90mm Tip €285.00 Single 90mm Jet
TOTAL: €433.50
Fiesta Mk6 1.25/ 1.4/ 1.6 16v_2002 and later
Free-flow Manifold MSFD74 Manifold €449.85
TOTAL: €449.85
Cat Replacement Pipe MSFD56 Cat Replacement Pipe €48.99
TOTAL: €48.99
Cat-back MSFD68 Front Pipe €138.98
MSFD69 Connecting Pipe €52.65
MSFD70 Rear Silencer €147.90
MSFD71 Tailpipe €45.15 76.2mm Special
TOTAL: €384.67
Fiesta Mk6 Zetec-S 1.6 16v_2004 and later
Free-flow Manifold MSFD132 Manifold €408.90
TOTAL: €408.90
Hi-Flow Sports Cat MSFD133 Hi-Flow Sports Catalyst Assembly €493.71
TOTAL: €493.71
Cat Replacement Pipe MSFD133REP  Cat-Replacement Pipe €113.04
TOTAL: €113.04
Cat-back - to fit OE rear valance insert MSFD123 Adaptor to fit Milltek to OE System €30.00
MSFD83 Connecting Pipe €66.00
MSFD84/2 Rear Silencer €363.00 Single 90mm Jet
TOTAL: €459.00
Cat-back - to fit ST150 rear valance insert MSFD123 Adaptor to fit Milltek to OE System €30.00
MSFD83 Connecting Pipe €66.00
MSFD84 Rear Silencer €363.00 Single 90mm Jet
TOTAL: €459.00
Fiesta ST 150 (MK6)-2005 and later
Free-flow Manifold MSFD108 4-1 Race Manifold €390.00
TOTAL: €390.00
Flexible Pipe - For use with the standard Ford MSFD81 Flexible Pipe €165.00
OE manifold, removes the restrictive over axle
pipe
TOTAL: €165.00
Hi-Flow Sports Cat - For use with Milltek manifold MSFD109 Hi-Flow Sports Catalyst €399.00
TOTAL: €399.00
Cat Replacement Pipe - Will cause CEL (check ~ MSFD82 De-cat pipe (Standard Ford or Milltek €92.40
engine light) to come on. Milltek Cat-back Only Manifold)
TOTAL: €92.40
Cat-back - Non-resonated (louder) MSFD83 Connecting Pipe €66.00
MSFD84 Rear Silencer €363.00 Single 90mm Jet
TOTAL: €429.00
Cat-back - Resonated (quieter) MSFD83RES  Resonated Connecting Pipe (quieter) €150.00
MSFD84 Rear Silencer €363.00 Single 90mm Jet
TOTAL: €513.00

Focus Mk1 1.4 and 1.6-1998 to 2005
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Free-flow Manifold

Hi-Flow Sports Cat

Cat Replacement Pipe

Cat-back

Focus Mk1 1.8 and 2.0-1996 to 2005

Free-flow Manifold

Cat-back

Focus Mk1 ST170_2002 - 2004

Large-bore Downpipe and De-cat

Large Bore Downpipe and Hi-Flow Sports Cat

Cat-back

Focus Mk1 RS-2002 and later
Hi-Flow Sports Cat

Cat Replacement Pipe - GT25 Turbo

Cat Replacement Pipe - GT28 Turbo

Cat-back

MSFD74

MSFD61

MSFD114
MSFD56

MSFD96
MSFD97

MSFD86

MSFD95
MSFD96
MSFD97

MSFD111
MSFD113

MSFD111
MSFD131

MSFD112
MSFD96
MSFD97

MSFD794

MSFD124

MSFD64

MSFD65
MSFD66/1
MSFD66/2
MSFD67

Focus Mk2 1.4 Duratec / 1.6 Duratec_2005 and later

Free-flow Manifold

Hi-Flow Sports Cat

Cat Replacement Pipe

Cat-back - For fitting to the Milltek manifold /

catalyst

Cat-back - For fitting to the OE Ford manifold /

catalyst

MSFD121

MSFD122

MSFD122REP

MSFD117

MSFD118

MSFD116

MSFD117
MSFD118

Focus Mk2 1.8 Duratec / 2.0 Duratec_2005 and later

Free-flow Manifold

Hi-Flow Sports Cat

Cat Replacement Pipe

www.millteksport.com

MSFD119
MSFD120

MSFD122

MSFD122REP

Manifold
TOTAL:

Hi-Flow Cat Assembly
TOTAL:

Connecting Pipe
Cat Replacement Pipe
TOTAL:

Rear Section (No Tip)
Tailpipe Assembly
TOTAL:

Manifold
TOTAL:

Link Pipe

Rear Section (No Tip)
Tailpipe Assembly
TOTAL:

Downpipe
Cat Replacement Pipe
TOTAL:

Downpipe
Hi-Flow Sports Catalyst Assembly
TOTAL:

Link Pipe

Rear Section (No Tip)
Tailpipe Assembly
TOTAL:

Hi-Flow Cat and Downpipe
TOTAL:

Cat Replacement Pipe
TOTAL:

Cat Replacement Pipe
TOTAL:

Connecting Pipe
Link Pipe

Rear Section
100mm Tailpipe
TOTAL:

4-2-1 Manifold
TOTAL:

Hi-Flow Sports Catalyst Assembly
TOTAL:

Catalyst Replacement Pipe
TOTAL:

Rear Silencer (excluding tips)

Tailpipe Assembly
TOTAL:

Connecting Pipe

Rear Silencer (excluding tips)
Tailpipe Assembly
TOTAL:

4-2-1 Manifold
Y-Piece
TOTAL:

Hi-Flow Sports Catalyst Assembly
TOTAL:

Catalyst Replacement Pipe
TOTAL:

€449.85
€449.85

€429.00
€429.00

€41.25
€48.99
€90.24

€258.98
€89.25
€348.23

€429.00
€429.00

€98.70
€258.98

€89.25
€446.92

€171.60
€111.78
€283.38

€171.60
€352.50
€524.10

€84.15
€258.98

€89.25
€432.38

€651.75
€651.75

€285.00
€285.00

€300.00
€300.00

€177.60
€86.34

€261.84
€99.78

€625.56

€345.00
€345.00

€429.00
€429.00

€57.00
€57.00

€292.50

€149.25
€441.75

€57.00

€292.50
€149.25
€498.75

€322.50
€135.00
€457.50

€429.00
€429.00

€57.00
€57.00

Single 90mm Jet

Single 90mm Jet

63.50

63.50

63.50

Single 90mm Jet

70.00
70.00
70.00

70.00

Single 100mm Jet

Twin 76.2mm Jet

Twin 76.2mm Jet
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Cat-back - For fitting to the OE Ford manifold / MSFD116 Connecting Pipe €57.00

catalyst
MSFD117 Rear Silencer (excluding tips) €292.50
MSFD118 Tailpipe Assembly €149.25 Twin 76.2mm Jet
TOTAL: €498.75
Manifold-ba